Position

Dir Of Risk And Insurance
Management

Liability Risk Analyst
Insurance Analyst

Insurance Analyst

Insurance Analyst

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Total Wages

$207,619

$136,486

$132,589

$130,380

$128,478

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,254
$40,554
$25,394

$34,825

$40,140



