Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Risk And Insurance Management		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$207,619	\$33,254
Liability Risk Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$136,486	\$40,554
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$132,589	\$25,394
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$130,380	\$34,825
Insurance Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Insurance	\$128,478	\$40,140